
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

532 

831 

629 

620 

818 

505 

634 

628 

726 

709 

612 

520 

625 

633 

631 

704 

722 

616 

720 

506 

728 

602 

809 

529 

528 

530 

815 

524 

504 

624 

509 

Name 

Hrvoje Petrović 

Milivoj Miljković 

Luka 

Viktor Bolšec 

Mario Wolpoti  

Gregor Vidmar 

Andrej Krajnc 

Hrvoje Riđan 

Sandi Boh 

Rok Kramer 

Slavko Vuković 

Miha Smole 

Gordan Memija 

Tini Zajc 

Cesare Floreani 

Danko Tantegl 

Stane Krajnc 

Marko Ivšić Vuković 

Bine Kukenberger 

Peter Cimerman 

Massimiliano Marchesan 

Amin Bajrektarović 

Alessandro Depase 

David Necmeskal 

Matej Rajk 

Vlado Bosiljevac 

Domagoj Borščak 

Toni Jonjić 

Vehicle 

Porsche GT3 RS 

McLaren 

Yugo 45 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche GT4 

Porsche GT4 

BMW E36 M3 

Audi TT RS 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Porsche GT4 

BMW M4 CS 

Renault Megane 

Porsche 992 Turbo 

Ford Focus 

Ferrari 

Subaru Spec C 

Renault Clio RS 

Westfield 

Ferrari 458 

Porsche Carrera 

BMW M6 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Audi TTS 

Lotus Elise 

Porsche Boxter T 

Porsche Boxter S 

Porsche GT3 RS 

Toyota Yaris GR 

Porsche Boxter S 

Best Tm 

1:34.167 

1:35.258 

1:35.703 

1:35.734 

1:36.144 

1:36.551 

1:37.621 

1:38.102 

1:38.516 

1:38.760 

1:38.976 

1:39.697 

1:40.644 

1:40.862 

1:41.067 

1:42.540 

1:43.836 

1:44.805 

1:45.998 

1:46.018 

1:46.842 

1:46.844 

1:46.851 

1:47.349 

1:47.552 

1:47.889 

1:49.344 

1:49.691 

1:51.054 

1:55.219 

2:06.405 

Diff 

1.091 

1.536 

1.567 

1.977 

2.384 

3.454 

3.935 

4.349 

4.593 

4.809 

5.530 

6.477 

6.695 

6.900 

8.373 

9.669 

10.638 

11.831 

11.851 

12.675 

12.677 

12.684 

13.182 

13.385 

13.722 

15.177 

15.524 

16.887 

21.052 

32.238 

Best Speed 

159,342 

157,517 

156,785 

156,734 

156,066 

155,408 

153,705 

152,951 

152,308 

151,932 

151,600 

150,504 

149,088 

148,766 

148,464 

146,331 

144,505 

143,169 

141,557 

141,531 

140,439 

140,437 

140,427 

139,776 

139,512 

139,076 

137,226 

136,792 

135,113 

130,229 

118,704 

2nd Best 

1:34.455 

1:37.502 

1:36.280 

1:37.263 

1:36.496 

1:36.960 

1:37.705 

1:38.605 

1:38.667 

1:39.293 

1:41.636 

1:40.871 

1:41.062 

1:40.876 

1:41.068 

1:43.016 

1:44.150 

1:44.991 

1:46.258 

1:47.678 

1:47.159 

1:47.028 

1:47.852 

1:48.235 

1:48.445 

1:48.830 

1:49.377 

1:49.755 

1:51.762 

1:58.548 

2:06.495 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8.5.2022. 20:03:49 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

PREMIUM TRACK DAY GROBNIK 

08.05.2022. 

Track Day 

Practice started at 17:00:36 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.5.2022. 17:00 


